WILSON BOROUGH
MEETING OF COUNCIL
AGENDA
11/27/23

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE AND ROLL CALL

READING OF THE MINUTES

GUEST

COMMUNICATIONS AND PETITIONS

COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE COUNCIL PRESIDENT

COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE MAYOR

COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE BOROUGH MANAGER
1. Public Works Supervisor Contract Approval

2. Public Works Foreman Contract Approval

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

GENERAL GOVERNMENT

PROTECTION TO PERSONS & PROPERTY
POLICE
FIRE

PUBLIC WORKS

PARKS

CODE COMMITTEE

CELEBRATION COMMITTEE

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN

OVER



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

CODE DEPARTMENT

SOLICITOR

MECAB

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ORDINANCES

1. #813 - Fee Schedule Amendment - Motion to adopt

2. #815 - Tax Ordinance - Motion to adopt

RESOLUTIONS

BILLS AND ACCOUNTS

COMMENT PERIOD FOR RESIDENTS AND TAXPAYERS

CAUCUS

ADJOURNMENT



